
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/15/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 02/09/13 Sat $28,398,870 $13,543,737 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 7.8% 7.8% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 02/13/13 Wed $26,710,426 $26,282,236 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 7.3% 14.6% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 02/16/13 Sat $27,830,893 $39,729,131 $60,000,000 $37,546,933.67 1.598 7.6% 21.1% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 02/20/13 Wed $27,778,843 $53,035,459 $70,000,000 $43,800,000.00 1.598 7.6% 27.1% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 02/23/13 Sat $29,639,901 $67,233,250 $0.00 1.598 8.1% 33.0% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 02/27/13 Wed $30,278,939 $81,737,147 $0.00 1.598 8.3% 38.5% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 03/02/13 Sat $34,975,083 $98,490,541 $0.00 1.598 9.5% 44.4% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 03/06/13 Wed $34,820,780 $115,170,022 $0.00 1.598 9.5% 49.6% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 03/09/13 Sat $37,199,498 $132,988,932 $0.00 1.598 10.1% 54.7% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 03/13/13 Wed $42,307,247 $153,254,502 $0.00 1.598 11.4% 59.9% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 03/16/13 Sat $47,157,804 $175,843,534 $0.00 1.598 12.6% 64.9% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 03/20/13 Wed $63,460,871 $206,241,889 $0.00 1.598 16.6% 70.7% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 03/23/13 Sat $75,924,064 $242,610,230 $0.00 1.598 19.5% 76.4% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 03/27/13 Wed $111,056,524 $295,807,351 $0.00 1.598 27.2% 82.8% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 03/30/13 Sat $170,829,144 $377,636,120 $0.00 1.598 38.6% 89.5% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 04/03/13 Wed $277,641,311 $510,628,922 $0.00 1.598 54.7% 95.2% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 04/06/13 Sat $469,780,145 $735,658,035 $0.00 1.598 73.8% 98.8% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 04/10/13 Wed $395,638,868 $925,172,778 $0.00 1.598 67.7% 99.6% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 04/13/13 Sat $681,181,210 $1,251,464,992 $0.00 1.598 85.7% 99.9% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 04/17/13 Wed $593,458,302 $1,535,737,107 $0.00 1.598 81.6% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,055,830,875 $2,041,490,038 $0.00 1.598 95.1% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 04/24/13 Wed $949,533,284 $2,496,325,422 $0.00 1.598 93.3% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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